
LAND TITLE CERTIFICATE

S
LINC TITLE NUMBERSHORT LEGAL
0024 652 331

0024 652 323
092 447 7874;6;53;22;SE

4;6;53;22;SW

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

FIRST

MERIDIAN 4 RANGE 6 TOWNSHIP 53

SECTION 22

QUARTER SOUTH EAST

EXCEPTING THEREOUT ALL MINES AND MINERALS

AREA: 64.7 HECTARES (160 ACRES) MORE OR LESS

SECOND

MERIDIAN 4  RANGE 6  TOWNSHIP 53

SECTION 22

QUARTER SOUTH WEST

CONTAINING 64.7 HECTARES (160 ACRES) MORE OR LESS.

EXCEPTING THEREOUT:

                             HECTARES     (ACRES)  MORE OR LESS

A) PLAN 277EO - ROAD           0.486        1.2

EXCEPTING THEREOUT ALL MINES AND MINERALS

ESTATE: FEE SIMPLE

MUNICIPALITY: COUNTY OF TWO HILLS NO. 21

REFERENCE NUMBER: 932 074 737

CONSIDERATIONDOCUMENT TYPE VALUE
REGISTERED OWNER(S)

092 447 787 TRANSFER OF LAND $160,000 1.00

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

REGISTRATION DATE(DMY)

10/12/2009

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

OWNERS

GERALYN MARIE MCCORMACK

OF BOX 511

CLANDONALD

ALBERTA T0B 0X0

( CONTINUED )



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

DATE (D/M/Y) PARTICULARS

ENCUMBRANCES, LIENS & INTERESTS

REGISTRATION

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
NUMBER

2PAGE
# 092 447 787

CAVEAT14/03/1996962 060 654
RE : RIGHT OF WAY AGREEMENT

CAVEATOR - CENOVUS ENERGY INC.

PO BOX 766, 225-6 AVENUE SW

CALGARY

ALBERTA T2P0M5

AGENT - JANET M SMITH

AFFECTED LAND:        4;6;53;22;SW

     (DATA UPDATED BY: CHANGE OF NAME 222111786)

20/03/1997972 077 894 UTILITY RIGHT OF WAY
GRANTEE - WILD ROSE PIPE LINE INC.

AFFECTED LAND:        4;6;53;22;SW

     (DATA UPDATED BY: TRANSFER OF UTILITY RIGHT

     OF WAY 982052729)

02/03/1998982 058 692 AMENDING AGREEMENT
AFFECTS INSTRUMENT:   972077894

24/03/1999992 072 899 AMENDING AGREEMENT
AFFECTS INSTRUMENT:   972077894

08/06/1999992 158 048 DISCHARGE OF UTILITY RIGHT OF WAY 972077894
PARTIAL

EXCEPT PLAN/PORTION:  9921243

23/10/2009092 382 914 CAVEAT
RE : PURCHASERS INTEREST

CAVEATOR - ANN MCCORMACK

BOX 604

CLANDONALD

ALBERTA T0B0X0

AGENT - MARGARET M WHEAT

14/11/2012122 374 865 UTILITY RIGHT OF WAY
GRANTEE - ENBRIDGE PIPELINES (ATHABASCA) INC.

AFFECTED LAND:        4;6;53;22;SW

26/01/2016162 027 208 CAVEAT
RE : UTILITY RIGHT OF WAY

CAVEATOR - CENOVUS ENERGY INC.

PO BOX 766, 225-6 AVENUE SW

CALGARY

ALBERTA T2P0M5

AGENT - NICOLE LANGE

AFFECTED LAND:        4;6;53;22;SW

     (DATA UPDATED BY: CHANGE OF NAME 222112882)

29/09/2017172 256 044 DISCHARGE OF UTILITY RIGHT OF WAY 122374865
PARTIAL

( CONTINUED )

*Please note this registration will
be discharged in due course

Alle Carter
Highlight



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

DATE (D/M/Y) PARTICULARS

ENCUMBRANCES, LIENS & INTERESTS

REGISTRATION

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
NUMBER

3PAGE
# 092 447 787

EXCEPT PLAN/PORTION:  1621148

18/12/2017172 335 074 MORTGAGE
MORTGAGEE - VERMILION CREDIT UNION LIMITED.

5019-50 AVE

VERMILION

ALBERTA T9X1A7

ORIGINAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT: $370,000

010TOTAL INSTRUMENTS:

*END OF CERTIFICATE*

ORDER NUMBER:

CUSTOMER FILE NUMBER:

50128085

CLHBID/wf

THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES CERTIFIES THIS TO BE AN 

ACCURATE REPRODUCTION OF THE CERTIFICATE OF 

TITLE REPRESENTED HEREIN THIS  2 DAY OF APRIL, 

2024 AT 06:26 P.M.

THIS ELECTRONICALLY TRANSMITTED LAND TITLES PRODUCT IS INTENDED 

FOR THE SOLE USE OF THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER, AND NONE OTHER, 

SUBJECT TO WHAT IS SET OUT IN THE PARAGRAPH BELOW.

THE ABOVE PROVISIONS DO NOT PROHIBIT THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER FROM

INCLUDING THIS UNMODIFIED PRODUCT IN ANY REPORT, OPINION, 

APPRAISAL OR OTHER ADVICE PREPARED BY THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER AS 

PART OF THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER APPLYING PROFESSIONAL, CONSULTING 

OR TECHNICAL EXPERTISE FOR THE BENEFIT OF CLIENT(S).








	LAND TITLE CERTIFICATE- S 1/2 22-53-6-W4TH
	LTO REG 962 060 654- CAVEAT re RIGHT OF WAY AGREEMENT




